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Llandysul Div 1 and Div 2

October 2001

Llandysul Division 2 Slalom
Organised by Gareth Bryant

and Llandysul Paddlers
Saturday 13th October 2001

Event Timed by BCU Slalom Timing and Technical
and Llandysul Paddlers Personnel

using MIKROTIME Timing and Results Systems

Full Results - Div 2

Div 1 Results are also available

Race 1 K1M

Mens Kayak Run 1 Run 2 Best
Total Pts

Pos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens
1 46 Ray PONTING DV Bridgend 159.36 5 153.87 5 158.87 1000
2 69 James JONES J14 Llandysul Paddlers 155.95 15 159.10 0 159.10 923
3 171 Steve ELLIS S RAFCA 162.45 55 160.98 0 160.98 846
4 30 Richard HORN S IND 162.49 0 156.71 5 161.71 769
5 81 James HASTINGS DV Regents CC 165.21 0 173.65 65 165.21 692
6 173 Fred FARROW DV Aber Kayakers 168.31 5 171.58 0 171.58 615
7 181 Gareth COX J14 Essex Slalom Squad 175.47 15 171.36 5 176.36 538
8 172 Gareth WYNNE S Llandysul Paddlers 171.12 15 178.93 15 186.12 462
9 120 Fred WEST DV RAFCA 186.62 0 194.84 0 186.62 385
10 80 John TICER DV LLANGOLLEN 177.52 30 175.44 15 190.44 308
11 127 William JONES J14 Llandysul Paddlers 176.40 15 185.29 10 191.40 231
12 184 Jay JOHNSON S Rdcc 181.51 10 177.38 15 191.51 154
13 41 Peter TATTERSALL S Salisbury CC 200.06 65 208.20 135 265.06 77

Race 2 C1

Canadian Singles Run 1 Run 2 Best
Total Pts

Pos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens
1 50 Rick MOORE DV Reading Slalom E. 170.05 0 170.65 5 170.05 100
2 49 Sean SIMMONS S Reading Slalom E. 184.54 55 165.64 10 175.64 86
3 3 Steve FRAMPTON S Salisbury 191.02 10 177.22 0 177.22 71
4 33 Robert POWELL J18 Afon Nedd 175.49 15 174.21 5 179.21 57
5 6 Sally ELAND J18 Kingston KC 192.90 10 176.03 5 181.03 43
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6 13 Paul WELDEN DV Matlock 195.54 15 190.19 10 200.19 29
7 38 Tom WONNACOTT J16 Viking KC 191.88 20 185.67 15 200.67 14

Race 3 K1W

Women Kayak Run 1 Run 2 Best
Total Pts

Pos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens
1 68 Emily CLAPHAM J12 Salisbury 178.89 15 176.62 5 181.62 100
2 52 Susie PEART S Regents 180.09 5 207.50 25 185.09 93
3 12 Liana JURY DV Bridge End 196.09 55 190.49 5 195.49 86
4 79 Helen BROOKS J14 Salisbury 191.71 5 191.95 115 196.71 79
5 101 Fiona FARROW J12 Aber Kayakers 192.05 5 189.35 10 197.05 71
6 10 Lucy ELAND J16 Kingston KC 198.99 30 187.36 10 197.36 64
7 85 Alice SPENCER J14 Salisbury 193.74 10 218.99 0 203.74 57
8 72 Alice MATHEWS J14 Llangollen 201.00 55 201.84 10 211.84 50
9 40 Marie FINERTY DV Regents 205.49 10 198.79 25 215.49 43
10 104 Nia EVANS J16 Aber Kayakers 187.49 30 199.08 70 217.49 36
11 27 Michelle WEBB S Regents 228.42 10 212.11 10 222.11 29
12 67 Sarah CHYNOWETH J12 Mold 184.63 50 196.22 70 234.63 21
13 48 Maggie LYNCH DV Regents 220.49 25 233.27 5 238.27 14
14 103 Jasmin SHALLCROSS J16 Aber Kayakers 189.94 415 211.95 105 316.95 7

Race 4 C2

Canadian Doubles Run 1 Run 2 Best
Total Pts

Pos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens
1 999 WOODGATE/ELAND   184.92 10   194.92 100
2 61 T KNIGHT/M KNIGHT S Hereford KC Capsize  203.66 25 228.66 67
3 2 GRAVES/GRAVES S  210.82 20 207.56 70 230.82 33

Race 8 U18

Junior Under 18 Run 1 Run 2 Best
TotalPos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens

1 33 Robert POWELL J18 Afon Nedd 175.49 15 174.21 5 179.21
2 06 Sally ELAND J18 Kingston KC 192.90 10 176.03 5 181.03

Race 9 U16

Junior Under 16 Run 1 Run 2 Best
TotalPos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens

1 10 Lucy ELAND J16 Kingston KC 198.99 30 187.36 10 197.36
2 38 Tom WONNACOTT J16 Viking KC 191.88 20 185.67 15 200.67
3 85 Alice SPENCER J14 Salisbury 193.74 10 218.99 0 203.74
4 104 Nia EVANS J16 Aber Kayakers 187.49 30 199.08 70 217.49
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5 103 Jasmin SHALLCROSS J16 Aber Kayakers 189.94 415 211.95 105 316.95

Race 10 U14

Junior Under 14 Run 1 Run 2 Best
TotalPos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens

1 69 James JONES J14 Llandysul Paddlers 155.95 15 159.10 0 159.10
2 181 Gareth COX J14 Essex Slalom Squad 175.47 15 171.36 5 176.36
3 68 Emily CLAPHAM J12 Salisbury 178.89 15 176.62 5 181.62
4 127 William JONES J14 Llandysul Paddlers 176.40 15 185.29 10 191.40
5 79 Helen BROOKS J14 Salisbury 191.71 5 191.95 115 196.71
6 72 Alice MATHEWS J14 Llangollen 201.00 55 201.84 10 211.84
7 67 Sarah CHYNOWETH J12 Mold 184.63 50 196.22 70 234.63

Race 11 Officials

Officials Run 1 Run 2 Best
TotalPos No Name Cls Club Time Pens Time Pens

1 51 Ben LANE  Stafford & Stone 130.60 5 154.13 5 135.60
2 11 Dafydd PAXTON P Llandysul Paddlers 136.70 0 133.43 5 136.70
3 24 Martyn PICKETT 1 Reading Slalom Elite 140.35 5   145.35
4 21 Edward KAY 1 Aberdeen 150.68 15 145.50 0 145.50
5 27 Andrew NORMAN P/1 Salisbury CC 148.71 0 146.23 10 148.71
6 29 Matthew HEMSWORTH 1 West Yorks CC 149.17 0 148.23 5 149.17
7 34 Oliver SMITH 1 ISG Paddlers 149.72 10 149.17 0 149.17
8 39 Colin McCORMACK 1 Forth 141.29 15 143.45 15 156.29
9 41 Martin KNIGHT 1 Hereford KC 151.43 5 162.06 0 156.43

10 52 Sam JONES J14 Llandysul Paddlers 158.61 0 164.66 10 158.61
11 35 Gwynfor ASHCROFT 1 Durham Uni 151.65 10 155.25 10 161.65
12 55 D BUGGY   156.87 5 162.64 5 161.87
13 50 Phillip BEADSWORTH S Taunton 179.93 10 157.78 5 162.78
14 48 Nigel WINTERS 1 Reading 160.50 5 164.16 0 164.16
15 56 Jim McCONACHIE Llangollen CC 160.49 5 159.55 5 164.55
16 18 Nathen STEVENSON 1 Manchester 154.79 15 150.63 15 165.63
17 15 Andy KOSZARY 1 Telford 163.10 5 167.80 5 168.10
18 49 Naomi WINTERS 1 Reading 162.46 10   172.46
19 43 Ted KNIGHT 1 Hereford KC 156.32 20 153.89 50 176.32
20 32 Toby SCOTT 1 Salisbury 166.78 10 170.35 10 176.78
21 22 Jo SHEPPARD 1 Shepperton 177.01 0 173.77 5 177.01
22 53 D DAVIS/T TYCER Llandysul/Llaungollen 175.32 5 172.05 70 180.32
23 30 Julie BRIGHT 1 Green Star/ISG 170.87 20 173.73 10 183.73
24 44 Peter EDWARDS 3 Llandysul Paddlers 168.79 15 159.75 55 183.79
25 33 Vicky RICHARDS Afon Nedd 178.84 5 176.97 20 183.84
26 40 Colin WOODGATE 1 Proteus 184.55 5 182.53 5 187.53
27 20 Catherine ROLFE 1 Salisbury 180.94 25 197.85 60 205.94
28 57 Jenny HAMILTON-IBLE 3 Llandysul Paddlers 215.39 5 215.21 10 220.39
29 23 Helen TUBB 1 Salisbury 248.60 70 168.63 215 318.60
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 17 GREEN/GREEN S Independent Capsize  Capsize   

For information on BCU Slalom, please contact:
The Slalom Administrator
Mrs Rachel Buckland
British Canoe Union
Adbolton Lane
West Bridgford
Nottingham NG2 5AS

For more information on MIKROTIME please
contact us or read more about us
or go to our Home Page
Canoe Slalom Timing and Results © 2001 MIKROTIME Sport Systems
Phone: +44 1895 625838 FAX: +44 1895 625848
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